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U11 - Niveau 2 / Phase 3 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe C

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

74919.1

74920.1

74921.1

74916.1

74917.1

74918.1

74913.1

74914.1

74915.1

74925.1

74926.1

74927.1

74922.1

74923.1

74924.1

74928.1

74929.1

74930.1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ribecourt Us 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Lassigny Us 1

Lassigny Us 1

Lassigny Us 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Ressons St. 2

Ressons St. 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ressons St. 2

Ressons St. 2

Lassigny Us 1

Guiscard Js 1

Guiscard Js 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Guiscard Js 1

Guiscard Js 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1 Choisy Au Bac Us 4 Guiscard Js 1 Lassigny Us 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1 Noyon F.C.J. 2 Ressons St. 2 Ribecourt Us 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

639

BEAULIEU A.S.

NOYON FCJ

RIBECOURT US

LASSIGNY US

NOYON FCJ

RESSONS S/MATZ STADE

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53203539

53203540

53203541

53203536

53203537

53203538

53203533

53203534

53203535

53203545

53203546

53203547

53203542

53203543

53203544

53203548

53203549

53203550

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 10H   Début hiver : 10H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

74931.1

74932.1

74933.1

74934.1

74935.1

74936.1

74937.1

74938.1

74939.1

74946.1

74947.1

74948.1

74943.1

74944.1

74945.1

74940.1

74941.1

74942.1

74955.1

74956.1

74957.1

74949.1

74950.1

74951.1

Ribecourt Us 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Guiscard Js 1

Guiscard Js 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Lassigny Us 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Lassigny Us 1

Lassigny Us 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Guiscard Js 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ribecourt Us 1

Ressons St. 2

Ressons St. 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Lassigny Us 1

Lassigny Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ribecourt Us 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Ressons St. 2

Lassigny Us 1

Ressons St. 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Guiscard Js 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Guiscard Js 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Guiscard Js 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHOISY AU BAC US

GUISCARD JS

TRACY LE MONT AS

LASSIGNY US

NOYON FCJ

RESSONS S/MATZ STADE

CHOISY AU BAC US

LASSIGNY US

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53203551

53203552

53203553

53203554

53203555

53203556

53203557

53203558

53203559

53203566

53203567

53203568

53203563

53203564

53203565

53203560

53203561

53203562

53203575

53203576

53203577

53203569

53203570

53203571

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

29/03/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

10/05/2025

10/05/2025

10/05/2025

17/05/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

74952.1

74953.1

74954.1

74964.1

74965.1

74966.1

74961.1

74962.1

74963.1

74958.1

74959.1

74960.1

74970.1

74971.1

74972.1

74973.1

74974.1

74975.1

74967.1

74968.1

74969.1

74976.1

74977.1

74978.1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ressons St. 2

Guiscard Js 1

Guiscard Js 1

Lassigny Us 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ribecourt Us 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Guiscard Js 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Lassigny Us 1

Ressons St. 2

Ressons St. 2

Ribecourt Us 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Ribecourt Us 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ressons St. 2

Ressons St. 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Ressons St. 2

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Lassigny Us 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Guiscard Js 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Lassigny Us 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ressons St. 2

Ribecourt Us 1

Ressons St. 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOYON FCJ

GUISCARD JS

NOYON FCJ

TRACY LE MONT AS

BEAULIEU A.S.

RESSONS S/MATZ STADE

RIBECOURT US

BEAULIEU A.S.

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53203572

53203573

53203574

53203684

53203685

53203686

53203681

53203682

53203683

53203678

53203679

53203680

53203690

53203691

53203692

53203693

53203694

53203695

53203687

53203688

53203689

53203746

53203747

53203748

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

17/05/2025

17/05/2025

07/06/2025

07/06/2025

07/06/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

74982.1

74983.1

74984.1

74979.1

74980.1

74981.1

74988.1

74989.1

74990.1

74985.1

74986.1

74987.1

74991.1

74992.1

74993.1

Lassigny Us 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Guiscard Js 1

Guiscard Js 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ribecourt Us 1

Ribecourt Us 1

Lassigny Us 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Lassigny Us 1

Noyon F.C.J. 1

Tracy Le Mont As 1

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Noyon F.C.J. 2

Ressons St. 2

Ressons St. 2

Lassigny Us 1

Guiscard Js 1

Guiscard Js 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Beaulieu A.S. 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHOISY AU BAC US

GUISCARD JS

NOYON FCJ

RIBECOURT US

TRACY LE MONT AS

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53203770

53203771

53203772

53203755

53203756

53203757

53203791

53203792

53203793

53203782

53203783

53203784

53203794

53203795

53203796

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller


